
Wall-Mounted Boards

Features

Add convenience and practicality to your classroom or working space,with KALBOARD 
wall-mounted writing boards, you will enjoy the writing experience more than ever.

A scratch-resistant magnetic writing surface with a life-time warranty

Fixed to wall from four corners for firm mounting

Protected from humidity by an aluminum foil cover on the back side

Elegant aluminum frame with firm padding that protects the surface against pricking



24 x 25 mm

زاوية بلاستيكية

علاقة منزلقة

علاقة منزلقة

www.kalboard.com

Surface 

Frame

Tray

Mounting

Inside Panel

Available
Sizes

Ceramic enameled (White or Green chalk) scratch resistant with 25 years warranty
Polyester coated (White or Green chalk) steel surface, can be supplied with visible light grey gridlines

Option 1:

Option 2:

Model M:

Model L:

Model RE:

Silver anodized aluminum

Silver anodized aluminum tray with fixed plastic edges for safety

Size 19x25mm in cross section (for sizes above 
120X90cm)

Size 24x25mm in cross section

Size 19x19mm in cross section

MDF wood with aluminum foil on the back
Thickness: 11mm for frames  (L , M),  5mm for frame (RE)

Frame M: Fixed from four corners (plastic with covers on screws)
Frame L,RE: Sliding or concealed aluminum hanger

Magnetic
Ceramic

White

MW 3612/CR

MW 3012/CR

MW 2412/CR

MW 2012/CR

MW 1812/CR

MW 1512/CR

MW 1212/CR

MW 129/CR

MW 96/CR

Magnetic
Polyester

White

MW 3612

MW 3012

MW 2412

MW 2012

MW 1812

MW 1512

MW 1212

MW 129

MW 96

Size (cm)
(WxH)

360x120

300x120

240x120

200x120

180x120

150x120

120x120

90x120

90x60

*For Green Chalk Models: MG (WxH cm)

Technical Details


